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HCCS-Park Slope - School Calendar – 2020-2021 
2020 
Monday, August 31    All Staff returns – 8:30 am  
 
Monday, September 7    School Closed for Labor Day 
 
Wednesday, September 9   Kindergarten Orientation- 9:30 am 
      Pre-Kindergarten Orientation –12:00 pm 
      6th Grade Orientation – 1:30 pm  
  
Thursday, September 10   First Day of School – all students  

Pre-Kindergarten Dismissal -10:30 am    
Kindergarten Dismissal - 11:30 am 

 
Friday, September 11    Second Day of School – all students  

Pre-Kindergarten Dismissal -11:30 am    
Kindergarten Dismissal – 12:00 pm 

 
Monday, September 28   School Closed for Yom Kippur 
 
Monday, October 12    School Closed for Columbus Day 
 
Tuesday, November 3    Half-Day of School for students    
 
Wednesday, November 11   School Closed for Veterans Day 
 
Thursday, November 26 &   School Closed for Thanksgiving 
Friday, November 27         
 
Tuesday, December 22   Half-Day of School for students    
 
Wednesday, December 23 – Friday, January 1 School Closed for Winter Recess 
 
2021 
Monday, January 4    Students return to school 
 
Monday, January 18    School Closed for Dr. M. Luther King, Jr. Day 
 
Friday, February 12    School Closed for Chinese New Year 
 
Monday, February 15 - Friday, February 19 School Closed for Midwinter Recess 
 
Monday, March 29– Friday, April 2  School Closed for Spring Recess  
 
Thursday, May 13    School Closed for EID 
 
Monday, May 31    School Closed for Memorial Day 
 
Thursday, June 3    Half-Day of School for students  
        
Friday, June 25    Last day of school for all students 
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